UV Wettkampf vom 3. Juni 2007

Die Mannschaft
Abt René

Erni Theo

Gasser Toni

Heutschi René
Rothlisberger Werner
Schirmann Toni
Schurtenberger Josef
Sennhauser Ernst
Trachsel Gody

Wertli Toni

Total

Schnitt

Rang

Leuenberger Jean-Pierre Ersatz
Muci Toni Ersatz

Ausgeschieden
Baumann Ruedi
Buhler Ernst
Langone Luigi
Mathis Josef

Resultat
755

697
818
811
790
755
795
805
755
787

763
811

zahlt
755

818
811
790

795
805
755
787
6316
789.50
7.



