UV Wettkampf vom 3. Juni 2007

Die Mannschaft		Resultat	zählt
Abt René		755	755
Erni Theo		697	
Gasser Toni		818	818
Heutschi René		811	811
Röthlisberger Werner		790	790
Schürmann Toni		755	
Schurtenberger Josef		795	795
Sennhauser Ernst		805	805
Trachsel Gody		755	755
Wertli Toni		787	787
Total			6316
Schnitt			789.50
Rang			7.
Leuenberger Jean-Pierre	Ersatz	763	
Muci Toni	Ersatz	811	

Ausgeschieden

Baumann Ruedi

Bühler Ernst

Langone Luigi

Mathis Josef